Name of the Corporate Debtor:

number: 1

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Pushpa Builders Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 20-09-2022; List 0f2C17r8egitors as on: 22-09-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Sanjay Mehra; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure

(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

760350113.00

735282319.66

50.82

25067793.34

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1126488148

704577842.2

48.70

214386995

207523311.2

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

35051001.00

1976800.00

0.14

33074201.00

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

60463105

0.00

60354444.00

108661

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

0.00

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

46

1757111359

3739463726

10

5000009

1446836970.8600

001

0.35

100.00

274741439

1622576889

1888242194.54

129534461

129643122

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/16557
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https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-10-01 09:49:11-e47e2f23010baa5ccc0183077e004131.pdf
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