Name of the Corporate Debtor: Pushpa Builders Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 20-09-2022; List of Creditors as on: 22-09-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Sanjay Mehra; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 12784

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	760350113.00	1	735282319.66	50.82	0	25067793.34	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	7	1126488148	3	704577842.2	48.70	214386995	207523311.2	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	4	35051001.00	3	1976800.00	0.14	0	33074201.00	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	60463105	0	0	0.00	60354444.00	0	108661	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	46	1757111359	10	5000009	0.35	0	1622576889	129534461	Annexure 9
Total		61	3739463726	17	1446836970.8600 001	100.00	274741439	1888242194.54	129643122	